RTBH21BS16APNZS Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K RTBH21BS16APNZS C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RTBH21BS16APNZS
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 250MA 25V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4017 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 25V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 25V
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES RTBH
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 9.73mm Dia
OPERATING FORCE 5.099gfm
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 16
NUMBER OF POLES PER DECK -
NUMBER OF DECKS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Through Hole, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INDEX STOPS Fixed
FEATURES Sealed - Fully
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rotary Switch 16 Position BCD 250mA (AC/DC) 25VAC Panel Mount, Through Hole, Right Angle
DEPTH BEHIND PANEL 12.70mm
CURRENT RATING 250mA (AC/DC)
CONTACT TIMING Non-Shorting (BBM)
CONTACT MATERIAL Silver (Ag)
CONTACT FINISH -
CIRCUIT PER DECK BCD
ANGLE OF THROW 22.5°
ACTUATOR TYPE Round (6.35mm Dia)
ACTUATOR LENGTH 11.10mm
RTBH21BS16APNZS
Part Number: RTBH21BS16APNZS
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 250MA 25V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4017 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RTBH21BS16APNZS.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RTBH21BS16APNZS
RTBH21BS16APNZS.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RTBH21GS11ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 11POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  6363 pcs
RFQ
RTBH211S16ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  5089 pcs
RFQ
RTBH21GS13ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 13POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  5832 pcs
RFQ
RTB74012
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 12V
In stock:  17514 pcs
RFQ
RTBH211S16APNZS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 250MA 25V
In stock:  5021 pcs
RFQ
RTBH11BS13ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 13POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  5925 pcs
RFQ
RTBH21EW16DNNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  5036 pcs
RFQ
RTBH311S05DNNZS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 5POS 250MA 25V
In stock:  3005 pcs
RFQ
RTB74024
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 24V
In stock:  16988 pcs
RFQ
RTBH31BS10ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 10POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  3684 pcs
RFQ
RTBH21BS16ANNZS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 16POS 250MA 25V
In stock:  5316 pcs
RFQ
RTBH21GS09ANNZP
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 9POS 20MA 25V
In stock:  3238 pcs
RFQ